TTL Enterprises Limited

(Formally Known as Trupti Twisters Limited) CIN - L17119GJ1988PLC096379 Regd. Office: 1118, Fortune Business Hub, Nr. Satyamev Elysiym, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad-380060

Email Id: truptitwister@gmail.com website: www.ttlent.com Contact No: +91-9998952293

Date: 08/01/2024

To, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Certificate under regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December,2023.

Scrip Code: 514236

We are enclosing herewith the confirmation certificate received from M/s Skyline Financial Services Private Limited. Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) as per regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Yours faithfully.

For, TTL Enterprises Limited (Formerly Known as Trupti Twisters Limited)

Vasantkumar Shankarlal Rajgor Managing director Din-08745707 Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent Regd. & Corp. Office : D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110 020 Tel. : +91-11-40450193-97, 26812682-83 E-mail : info@skylinerta.com Website : www.skylinerta.com CIN No. : U74899DL1995PTC071324

Dated: January 03, 2024

Ref: SFSPL/RTA/ December/2023

To, The Company Secretary TTL ENTERPRISES LIMITED 304/ 3RD FLOOR, SHOPPERS PLAZA 5,NR.5. GOVT. SOC, OPP. MUNICIPAL MARKET, C.G ROAD, N AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GJ 380009 IN AHMEDABAD GJ 380009

Subject: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended **31st December**, **2023**, w.r.t. No physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities from the depository participant (Equity Shares) of the Company, "**TTL ENTERPRISES** LIMITED " CIN: L17119GJ1988PLC096379.

This is for you information and records.

Thanking you,

For Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

cial Ser New Parveen Sharma Delhi Authorised Signator